Avery Dennison® MPI 2105 Easy Apply™RS

Flexible and versatile calendered film for fleet, walls and more.

Avery Dennison MPI 2105 Easy Apply[™] RS is a flexible and versatile calendered film for today's demanding indoor and outdoor needs. MPI 2105 provides excellent value for projects requiring premium durability combined with a long term removable adhesive. A cost effective film designed for consistent digital print performance with exceptional clear images and true color, MPI 2105 offers significantly better dimensional stability and less shrinkage than most major competitive products and applications.

Common Applications

- Flat and simple curves
- Outdoor signage
- Fleet
- Vehicle
- POP/Tradeshow
- Window graphics





Product Information

Features and Benefits

- Air egress technology helps eliminate wrinkles and bubbles
- Long term removable adhesive allows for faster and effective removal
- ► Easy Apply[™] RS technology provides easy repositionability and slideability of graphics for easy installation
- Outstanding durability and performance
- High quality image clarity, color pop and consistency
- Exceptional dimensional stability
- ICC profiles available on the Avery Dennison website (https://avery-us.color-base.com/)

Leading competitve products shrink 50% more than Avery Dennnison MPI 2105*



* Shrinkage performance claims based on Avery Dennison internal testing of MPI 2105 calendered film against other leading manufactures' calendered films.

A358149 05/2023

For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: graphics.averydennison.com All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.



©2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.